RG-316 DOUBLE SHIELDED
RF COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  H
Date:  3-01-16
RG316DS  50 Ohm Coaxial Cables
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-6 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 6”
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-12 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 12”
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-24 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 24”
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-36 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 36”
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-48 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 48”
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-6 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 6”
CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-12 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 12”
CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-24 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 24”
CCSMA1-MM-RG316DS-36 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 36”
SMA / SMA [Straight/Straight]
SMA / SMA [Straight/Right Angle]
SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight
SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Right Angle

Electrical Data:
PN: CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-24
SMA Male Straight / SMA Female Bulkhead
RG-316 DOUBLE SHIELDED
RF COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  H
Date:  3-01-16
Part Number Description Length
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-6 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight 6”
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-12 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight 12”
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-24 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight 24”
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-36 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight 36”
SMA / BNC [Straight/Straight]
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-6 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 6”
CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-12 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 12”
CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-24 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 24”
CCSMA2-MM-RG316DS-36 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 36”
SMA / SMA [Right Angle/Right Angle]
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA-MFB-RG316DS-12 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, STR/Bulkhead 12”
CCSMA-MFB-RG316DS-24 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, STR/Bulkhead 24”
CCSMA-MFB-RG316DS-36 RG316 Double Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, STR/Bulkhead 36”
SMA / SMA [Male Stright/Female Straight]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category: